Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:56.83
2:58.44
3:04.48
3:06.56
3:07.37
3:10.25
3:10.60
3:12.69
3:20.54
3:24.18
3:24.42
3:37.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:04.48
2:58.44
2:56.83
3:06.56
3:10.60
3:07.37
3:10.25
3:12.69
3:24.18
3:20.54

3:24.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

304
296
268
259
255
244
243
235
208
197
196
163

WA Pts

268
296
304
259
243
255
244
235
197
208
196

Round

m I I MM

-n

I I T

Round

H

N

I I T

Date

2711012
19/01/13
26/10/13
13/05/12
22/01/12
271111
25/02/12
24/09/11
05/03/11
24/04/11
20/11/10
13/02/10

Date

26/10/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
13/05/12
25/02/12
22/01/12
271111
24/09/11
24/04/11
05/03/11
20/11/10

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Milton Keynes November Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Milton Keynes November Meet

Venue

Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Bletchley

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

Level

w W

2

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:37.52 163 13/02/10 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



