Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.83	304	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
2:58.44	296	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:04.48	268	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:06.56	259	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:07.37	255	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:10.25	244	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
3:10.60	243	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:12.69	235	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:20.54	208	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:24.18	197		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
3:24.42	196	F	20/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
3:37.52	163		13/02/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.48	268	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:58.44	296	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:56.83	304	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:06.56	259	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:10.60	243	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:07.37	255	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:10.25	244	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
3:12.69	235	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:24.18	197		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
3:20.54	208	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:24.42 opyright 2024	196 4	F	20/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

3:37.52 163 13/02/10 Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

4